
TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 GILI Denise 1996 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'00.17
2 5 GUGGIOLA Clarissa 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'00.88
3 6 FANCHIN Laura 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'01.83
4 2 LONGHI Elena 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'02.08

3 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'02.08
6 7 MARENGO Sara 1996 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 1'02.99
7 8 CAPURRO Francesca 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'03.80
8 1 D'AVINO Federica 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.99

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 13:00

Serie 2
1 5 ONGARO Sara 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'01.28
2 7 BONADA Marta 1998 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'02.42
3 4 RAISE Alessia 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'02.68
4 3 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'03.95
5 1 DACOMO Alessandra 1997 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 1'04.11
6 8 NERVO Naomi 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'04.34
7 6 OLIVIERI Monica 1996 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'04.41

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 LAZHAR Fatima Daniela 1995 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse NP

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 12:59

Serie 3
1 4 SAVOCA Sara 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'03.49
2 2 QUIMI Maria Belen 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.28
3 5 BORASIO Laura 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'04.81
4 3 MARCHELLI Elisa 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'05.05
5 7 BOGETTI Alice 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'05.68
6 8 LUPO Giulia 1997 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'05.73
7 1 PALLADINO Beatrice 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'07.01

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 BARTOLINO Alessia 1998 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga SQ
Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 12:58

Serie 4
1 3 ANDREACCHIO Elettra 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'05.77
2 4 GENTILE Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.55
3 2 FERRERO Martina 1998 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'06.83
4 5 ANDREELLO Noemi 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'07.34
5 6 MAGRINI Chiara 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'07.99
6 7 CARENA Giulia 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'09.07
7 8 SCHOEN Benedetta 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'09.42
8 1 CERRI Elena 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'09.77

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 12:56

Serie 5
1 5 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'06.43
2 1 MEINERI Alice 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'08.40
3 6 ZUNINO Noemi 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'09.09
4 3 DE KERMAREK Elena 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'09.16
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5 4 COMOTTI Federica 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'10.19
6 2 BRAVIN Silvia 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'11.17
7 8 WESTERMAN Nicole 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'12.01
8 7 NOTA Emanuela 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'12.19

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 12:55

Serie 6
1 2 CAVO Marta 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'10.37
2 4 LECCHINI Greta 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'10.42
3 6 BISSO Margherita 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'10.50
4 7 BIANCHI Matilda 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'10.93
5 5 MORANDO Margherita 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'11.15
6 1 LORENZI Chiara 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'12.54
7 3 DE KERMAREK Irene 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'12.72
8 8 CANEPA Perla 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'15.71

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 12:53

Serie 7
1 4 MURENA Giorgia 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'08.67
2 6 ODASSO Martina 1999 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'12.14
3 5 BERNABEI Carolina 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'13.35
4 1 D'ALESSANDRO Giada 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'13.79
5 2 PERCHINELLA Ilaria 1999 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'14.96
6 3 ASSONE Giulia 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'16.02
7 7 DI MARI Alessandra 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'16.20
8 8 FORNO Margherita 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.30

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 12:52

Serie 8
1 5 QUISISANO Fabiana 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'14.23
2 3 PALIERI Giorgia 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'15.30
3 4 ZERBONE Alessia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'15.56
4 2 DE GARAY Celeste 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.28
5 7 PASTORELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'16.63
6 6 PREVITALI Ilaria 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'17.44

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 12:50
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TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

Ragazzi Femmine
1 ONGARO Sara 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'01.28
2 FANCHIN Laura 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'01.83
3 BONADA Marta 1998 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'02.42
4 SAVOCA Sara 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'03.49
5 CAPURRO Francesca 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'03.80
6 MARCHELLI Elisa 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'05.05
7 BOGETTI Alice 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'05.68
8 ANDREACCHIO Elettra 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'05.77
9 FERRERO Martina 1998 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'06.83

10 ANDREELLO Noemi 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'07.34
11 MAGRINI Chiara 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'07.99
12 MEINERI Alice 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'08.40
13 MURENA Giorgia 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'08.67
14 CARENA Giulia 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'09.07
15 ZUNINO Noemi 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'09.09
16 SCHOEN Benedetta 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'09.42
17 CERRI Elena 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'09.77
18 COMOTTI Federica 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'10.19
19 CAVO Marta 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'10.37
20 LECCHINI Greta 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'10.42
21 BISSO Margherita 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'10.50
22 BIANCHI Matilda 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'10.93
23 MORANDO Margherita 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'11.15
24 WESTERMAN Nicole 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'12.01
25 ODASSO Martina 1999 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'12.14
26 NOTA Emanuela 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'12.19
27 LORENZI Chiara 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'12.54
28 DE KERMAREK Irene 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'12.72
29 BERNABEI Carolina 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'13.35
30 D'ALESSANDRO Giada 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'13.79
31 QUISISANO Fabiana 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'14.23
32 PERCHINELLA Ilaria 1999 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'14.96
33 PALIERI Giorgia 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'15.30
34 ZERBONE Alessia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'15.56
35 CANEPA Perla 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'15.71
36 ASSONE Giulia 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'16.02
37 DI MARI Alessandra 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'16.20
38 DE GARAY Celeste 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.28
39 FORNO Margherita 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.30
40 PASTORELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'16.63
41 PREVITALI Ilaria 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'17.44

NON CLASSIFICATI

BARTOLINO Alessia 1998 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga SQ
Falsa partenza

Assoluti Femmine
1 GILI Denise 1996 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'00.17
2 GUGGIOLA Clarissa 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'00.88
3 LONGHI Elena 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'02.08

MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'02.08
5 RAISE Alessia 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'02.68
6 MARENGO Sara 1996 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 1'02.99
7 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'03.95
8 DACOMO Alessandra 1997 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 1'04.11
9 QUIMI Maria Belen 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.28

10 NERVO Naomi 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'04.34
11 OLIVIERI Monica 1996 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'04.41
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12 BORASIO Laura 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'04.81
13 D'AVINO Federica 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.99
14 LUPO Giulia 1997 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'05.73
15 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'06.43
16 GENTILE Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.55
17 PALLADINO Beatrice 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'07.01
18 DE KERMAREK Elena 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'09.16
19 BRAVIN Silvia 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'11.17

NON CLASSIFICATI

LAZHAR Fatima Daniela 1995 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse NP

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2012 ore 13:07
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